SANINDUSA Al tollet seat

Alfa toilet seat - White

2211100 5604815897630

Technical Information Features
467 mm - Stainless steel hinges
375 mm - Hinges included
44 mm - With antibacterial protection
2.45kg
Alfa Plus
Seats and covers
Oval
Duroplast
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@

Blue (Discontinued)
467x375x44 mm

2211107
5604815904574
2.45 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

22111 IMO (PDF) ,

22111 DT (PDF),
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Light green (Discontinued)
467x375x44 mm

2211108
5604815896763
2.45 kg
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